8 Agustos 2019 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

6

7

At ismi
ERKMEN(4)

STARBIR(1)
OZDAVIAR(5)
BERKUK(7)
AGAH(3)
INANLIM2)

YESILTAS(6)

Yag
Tyka

S5yda
Tyaa
Byak
6yda
Syaa

Tyaa

1.)41.000 &
1)6.765¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - VENSURE

DEHA - DEMIRSTARLICE
BIRADER - KIRSULTAN
GUNTAY - YAKSAN
KARA YAGZ - RAVZA
YALAZ - HIRIYECAN

ATESTORU - ZAHDE 32

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 4/DHO

2)16.400 ¢

2)2.706 ¢

Siklet Jokey Sahip

57 G.KOCAKAYA GUR OZBELGE
57 MKKUMBASAR ABD. ELGAG
57 MAKYAWZ OME. SEKER
56 AKACMAZ ERD. OZTURK
57 MKESKIN OSM IPEK
58 U.TEMUR MEH. CELIK
57 H.CiZIK ENV. YILDIZ

GANYAN(4) :1,30 4, IKILi(1/4) 7,45 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/1) :8,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/1/5) 8,75 &

58 kg, 60 kg,

38200 ¢
3)1.353 ¢

Antrenérii

O.FARUK TAN
MH.ELGAC
1.KOROGLU
N.GUVEN
OIPEK
N.GUVEN

RATLI

Derece

2.09.53

2.09.67

2.10.82

2.10.98

2.11.85

213.73

221.37

Gy
1,30

18,10
10,55
6,50
7,55
4,60

7,10

Ankara Hipdromu (47. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
4)4.100 ¢
4)677+
AGF St Fark
5965(1) 1 1Boy
5.31(7) 4 7Boy
5.64(5) 2 1Boy
8.27(2) 3
5.63(6) 5
7.53(4) 6
7.97(3) 7

G Gk

2 Boy

1 Boy

HP
94

79

63

51

63

86

46



